

Bid Tabs
CITY OF SAULT STE. MARIE, MICHIGAN B-43-23
Project Title: Salmon Run Way, Ord Street Extension, and Ord Street Paving Project
Location:

Name			Phone Number		
Payne & Dolan 1029 Gornick Ave, Suite 105 Gaylord, MI 49735			989-731-0700		
ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	COST (\$)	TOTAL (\$)
1	Mobilization, Max (10%)	1	LSUM	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
2	<u>Curb and Gutter, Rem</u>	314	<u>Ft</u>	\$41.75	\$13,109.50
3	<u>Machine Grading, Modified</u>	11	<u>Sta</u>	\$955.00	\$10,505.00
4	<u>Excavation, Earth</u>	100	<u>Cyd</u>	\$120.00	\$12,000.00
5	<u>Embankment, CIP</u>	100	<u>Cyd</u>	\$80.00	\$8,000.00
6	<u>Pavt, Rem</u>	117	<u>Syd</u>	\$46.00	\$5,382.00
7	<u>Sidewalk, Rem</u>	2070	<u>Syd</u>	\$17.50	\$36,225.00
8	<u>Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop</u>	13	<u>Ea</u>	\$155.00	\$2,015.00
9	<u>Subbase, CIP</u>	125	<u>Cyd</u>	\$140.00	\$17,500.00
10	<u>Approach, CI I, 6 Inch</u>	117	<u>Syd</u>	\$25.00	\$2,925.00
11	<u>Dr Structure Cover, ADA Compliant (in Sidewalk Ramps)</u>	3	<u>Ea</u>	\$1,250.00	\$3,750.00
12	<u>Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1</u>	10	<u>Ea</u>	\$950.00	\$9,500.00

Name			Phone Number		
Bacco Construction N3676 N US Hwy 2, PO Box 458 Iron Mountain, MI 49801			906-774-2616		
ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	COST (\$)	TOTAL (\$)
1	Mobilization, Max (10%)	1	LSUM	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00
2	<u>Curb and Gutter, Rem</u>	314	<u>Ft</u>	\$39.90	\$12,528.60
3	<u>Machine Grading, Modified</u>	11	<u>Sta</u>	\$2,700.00	\$29,700.00
4	<u>Excavation, Earth</u>	100	<u>Cyd</u>	\$63.50	\$6,350.00
5	<u>Embankment, CIP</u>	100	<u>Cyd</u>	\$67.80	\$6,780.00
6	<u>Pavt, Rem</u>	117	<u>Syd</u>	\$30.40	\$3,556.80
7	<u>Sidewalk, Rem</u>	2070	<u>Syd</u>	\$12.20	\$25,254.00
8	<u>Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop</u>	13	<u>Ea</u>	\$155.00	\$2,015.00
9	<u>Subbase, CIP</u>	125	<u>Cyd</u>	\$67.80	\$8,475.00
10	<u>Approach, CI I, 6 Inch</u>	117	<u>Syd</u>	\$20.20	\$2,363.40
11	<u>Dr Structure Cover, ADA Compliant (in Sidewalk Ramps)</u>	3	<u>Ea</u>	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
12	<u>Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1</u>	10	<u>Ea</u>	\$862.00	\$8,620.00

13	Dr Structure Cover, Type K	6	Ea	\$1,250.00	\$7,500.00
14	<u>HMA, 4EML</u>	1493	<u>Ton</u>	\$108.00	\$161,244.00
15	<u>HMA, Approach</u>	160	<u>Ton</u>	\$185.00	\$29,600.00
16	<u>Cold Milling HMA Surface</u>	3879	<u>Syd</u>	\$8.00	\$31,032.00
17	<u>Hand Patching</u>	170	<u>Ton</u>	\$405.00	\$68,850.00
18	<u>Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4</u>	80	<u>Ft</u>	\$77.00	\$6,160.00
19	<u>Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det C6</u>	20	<u>Ft</u>	\$97.00	\$1,940.00
20	<u>Sidewalk, Conc, 4 Inch</u>	15440	<u>Sft</u>	\$7.00	\$108,080.00
21	<u>Sidewalk, Conc, 6 Inch</u>	973	<u>Sft</u>	\$9.00	\$8,757.00
22	<u>Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M</u>	46	<u>Ft</u>	\$99.00	\$4,554.00
23	<u>Curb Ramp Conc, 6 Inch</u>	2560	<u>Sft</u>	\$21.00	\$53,760.00
24	<u>Detectable Warning Surface</u>	159	<u>Ft</u>	\$65.00	\$10,335.00
25	<u>Curb Ramp Opening, Conc.</u>	414	<u>Ft</u>	\$76.00	\$31,464.00
26	<u>Sign, Type IIIA</u>	9	<u>Ft</u>	\$20.00	\$180.00
27	<u>Sign, Type IIIB</u>	108	<u>Sft</u>	\$20.00	\$2,160.00
28	<u>Post, Steel 3 lb</u>	365	<u>Ft</u>	\$8.75	\$3,193.75
29	<u>Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 24 Stop, Stop Bar</u>	163	<u>Ft</u>	\$15.95	\$2,599.85
30	<u>Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 6 Inch, Crosswalk</u>	651	<u>Ft</u>	\$3.75	\$2,441.25

13	Dr Structure Cover, Type K	6	Ea	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00
14	<u>HMA, 4EML</u>	1493	<u>Ton</u>	\$123.00	\$183,639.00
15	<u>HMA, Approach</u>	160	<u>Ton</u>	\$182.00	\$29,120.00
16	<u>Cold Milling HMA Surface</u>	3879	<u>Syd</u>	\$7.85	\$30,450.15
17	<u>Hand Patching</u>	170	<u>Ton</u>	\$201.00	\$34,170.00
18	<u>Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4</u>	80	<u>Ft</u>	\$86.00	\$6,880.00
19	<u>Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det C6</u>	20	<u>Ft</u>	\$87.70	\$1,754.00
20	<u>Sidewalk, Conc, 4 Inch</u>	15440	<u>Sft</u>	\$10.20	\$157,488.00
21	<u>Sidewalk, Conc, 6 Inch</u>	973	<u>Sft</u>	\$11.90	\$11,578.70
22	<u>Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M</u>	46	<u>Ft</u>	\$87.70	\$4,034.20
23	<u>Curb Ramp Conc, 6 Inch</u>	2560	<u>Sft</u>	\$12.90	\$33,024.00
24	<u>Detectable Warning Surface</u>	159	<u>Ft</u>	\$55.70	\$8,856.30
25	<u>Curb Ramp Opening, Conc.</u>	414	<u>Ft</u>	\$86.00	\$35,604.00
26	<u>Sign, Type IIIA</u>	9	<u>Ft</u>	\$20.00	\$180.00
27	<u>Sign, Type IIIB</u>	108	<u>Sft</u>	\$20.00	\$2,160.00
28	<u>Post, Steel 3 lb</u>	365	<u>Ft</u>	\$8.75	\$3,193.75
29	<u>Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 24 Stop, Stop Bar</u>	163	<u>Ft</u>	\$15.95	\$2,599.85
30	<u>Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 6 Inch, Crosswalk</u>	651	<u>Ft</u>	\$3.75	\$2,441.25

	<u>Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 12 Inch, Crosswalk</u>	120	<u>Ft</u>	\$7.25	\$870.00
31	<u>Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 4 Inch, White</u>	150	<u>Ft</u>	\$3.00	\$450.00
32	<u>Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 4 Inch, Yellow</u>	2355	<u>Ft</u>	\$3.00	\$7,065.00
33	<u>Recessive Pavt Mrkg, Longit</u>	2505	<u>Ft</u>	\$1.50	\$3,757.50
33	<u>Recessive Pavt Mrkg, Tranverse</u>	772	<u>Ft</u>	\$3.50	\$2,702.00
34	<u>Minor Traf Devices</u>	1	<u>LSUM</u>	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00
35	<u>Watering and Cultivating, First Season, Min</u>	1	<u>LSUM</u>	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
36	<u>Traf Regulator Control</u>	1	<u>LSUM</u>	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
37	<u>Slope Restoration, Modified</u>	6199	<u>Syd</u>	\$4.75	\$29,445.25
38	<u>Gate Valve, Adj, Case 1</u>	16	<u>Ea</u>	\$780.00	\$12,480.00
39	<u>Contractor Staking</u>	1	<u>LSUM</u>	\$14,700.00	\$14,700.00
PAYNE & DOLAN TOTAL (\$)					\$824,732.10

	<u>Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 12 Inch, Crosswalk</u>	120	<u>Ft</u>	\$7.25	\$870.00
31	<u>Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 4 Inch, White</u>	150	<u>Ft</u>	\$3.00	\$450.00
32	<u>Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 4 Inch, Yellow</u>	2355	<u>Ft</u>	\$3.00	\$7,065.00
33	<u>Recessive Pavt Mrkg, Longit</u>	2505	<u>Ft</u>	\$1.50	\$3,757.50
33	<u>Recessive Pavt Mrkg, Tranverse</u>	772	<u>Ft</u>	\$3.50	\$2,702.00
34	<u>Minor Traf Devices</u>	1	<u>LSUM</u>	\$22,425.00	\$22,425.00
35	<u>Watering and Cultivating, First Season, Min</u>	1	<u>LSUM</u>	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00
36	<u>Traf Regulator Control</u>	1	<u>LSUM</u>	\$26,870.00	\$26,870.00
37	<u>Slope Restoration, Modified</u>	6199	<u>Syd</u>	\$9.95	\$61,680.05
38	<u>Gate Valve, Adj, Case 1</u>	16	<u>Ea</u>	\$415.00	\$6,640.00
39	<u>Contractor Staking</u>	1	<u>LSUM</u>	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00
BACCO CONSTRUCTION TOTAL (\$)					\$903,775.55